VELOTRIC DISCOVER 1
< R x £
&
P'TH HlGH'ST
O0@000 coeooe
VELOTRIC NOMAD 1

STEP-THRU HIGH-STEP
(OXCXCN NORC) ococee

VELOTRIC T1

TGS

SIZE:M /L
ce

VELOTRIC T1ST

OGO

SIZE:S/M
@0

VELOTRIC GO 1
0
@O

VELOTRIC PACKER1

VELOTRIC
ATTACHMENT A - VELOTRIC PRICING

MSRP

$1,599

$1,799

$1,799

$1,499

$1,799

$1,999

Discounted

Price

$999.78

$1,138.39

$1,415.15

$799.50

$1,138.39

$1,328.39

For order of

10

or more bikes
to a single location

$959.78

$1,098.39

$1,375.15

$759.50

$1,098.39

$1,288.39

For order of

200

or more bikes
to a single location

$919.78

$1,058.39

$1,335.15

$719.50

$1,058.39

$1,248.39



