VELOTRIC

ATTACHMENT A - VELOTRIC PRICING

	MSRP	Discounted Price	For order of 10 or more bikes to a single location	For order of 200 or more bikes to a single location
VELOTRIC DISCOVER 1 STEP-THRU HIGH-STEP O O O O O O	\$1,599	\$999.78	\$959.78	\$919.78
VELOTRIC NOMAD 1 STEP-THRU HIGH-STEP O O O O	\$1,799	\$1,138.39	\$1,098.39	\$1,058.39
VELOTRIC T1 SIZE: M/L	\$1,799	\$1,415.15	\$1,375.15	\$1,335.15
VELOTRIC T1ST SIZE: S / M	\$1,499	\$799.50	\$759.50	\$719.50
VELOTRIC GO 1	\$1,799	\$1,138.39	\$1,098.39	\$1,058.39
VELOTRIC PACKER 1	\$1,999	\$1,328.39	\$1,288.39	\$1,248.39